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 1.56622600LEXINGTON (495) 495  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 8678 CITY LEXINGTON  0.34224600

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.87363400COZAD (505) 505  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 8680 CITY COZAD  0.35466200

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.69548700GOTHENBURG (510) 510  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 8679 CITY GOTHENBURG  0.37101400

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.79378600OVERTON (515) 515  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6106 SCHOOL OVERTON #4  0.77945200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 8681 VILLAGE OVERTON  0.66773100

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.59338200EDDYVILLE (520) 520  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6104 SUMNER-EDDYVILLE-MILLER #  0.87257600

 6204 SEM 101 BOND 2015  0.08059200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000
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 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 8684 VILLAGE EDDYVILLE  0.29361100

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.79977100SUMNER (525) 525  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6104 SUMNER-EDDYVILLE-MILLER #  0.87257600

 6204 SEM 101 BOND 2015  0.08059200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 8683 VILLAGE SUMNER  0.50000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.59812500FARNAM (530) 530  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7577 CEMETERY 7 FARNAM  0.00799600

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 8682 VILLAGE FARNAM  0.48593600

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.69548700TIF G-20 807  807 TIF G-20 TJ2010 LOT 5  1.69548700

 1.69548700TIF G-20 NE B & G 808  808 TIF NEBR BARN & GRILL  1.69548700

 1.69548700TIF-20 ERRON 828  828 TIF G-20 ERRON  1.69548700

 1.87363400PAULSEN PROJ 842  842 TIF PAULSEN PROJ C-11  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-11 ARMOR INS 844  844 TIF C-11 ARMOR INS PROJ  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF FOR SHOEMAKER SEED 846  846 TIF FOR SHOEMAKER SEED  1.87363400

 1.69548700TIF TAPROOT, INC 856  856 TIF G-20 TAPROOT INC  1.69548700

 1.59812500TIF-FARNAM ELV 859  859 TIF-FARNAM ELEV  1.59812500

 1.69548700TIF G-20 GOSHEN JEFF SQUR 879  879 TIF G-20 GOSHEN JEFF SQUR  1.69548700

 1.56622600TIF FOR L-1 HNB 2 886  886 TIF FOR L-1 HNB 2 PROJ  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 THE ROW PHASE 2 916  916 TIF L-1 THE ROW PHASE 2  1.56622600
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 1.56622600L-1 TIF THE ROW 918  918 TIF THE ROW L-1  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 ORTHMAN 923  923 TIF L-1 ORTHMAN  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF LEX DEV GROUP II 925  925 TIF L-1 LLC II PROJECT  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 HNB 928  928 TIF L-1 HNB  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF PENTAD PROP L-1 935  935 TIF L-1 PENTAD  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF CENTRAL TIRE L-1 937  937 TIF CENTRAL TIRE L-1  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 DESIGNER CRAFT 938  938 TIF L-1 DESIGNER CRAFT  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 LEX DEV GROUP 944  944 TIF L-1 LEX DEV GROUP  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 LEGEND OAKS II 948  948 TIF L-1 LEGEND OAKS II  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF-L1 HNB PROPERTIES 3 956  956 TIF L-1 HNB PROPERTIES 3  1.56622600

 1.87363400TIF C-1 COBBLESTONE INN 957  957 TIF C-1 COBBLESTONE  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 FOX THEATER 958  958 TIF C-1 FOX THEATER  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 3 959  959 TIF C-1 PRP 3  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 DAVIS DRIVE 1 960  960 TIF C-1 DAVIS DRIVE 1  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 DAVIS DRIVE 2 961  961 TIF C-1 DAVIS DRIVE 2  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 4 962  962 TIF C-1 PRP 4  1.87363400

 1.69548700TIF G-1 2021 HOUSING PROJ 963  963 TIF G-1 2021 HOUSING PROJ  1.69548700

 1.56622600TIF L-1 HNB PROPERTIES 4 964  964 TIF L-1 HNB PROPERTIES 4  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 SERVICE MASTER 965  965 TIF L-1 SERVICE MASTER  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 LEVANDER PROJECT 966  966 TIF L-1 LEVANDER PROJECT  1.56622600

 1.69548700TIF G-1 LOT 3 INDUST PARK 967  967 TIF G-1 LOT 3 INDUST PARK  1.69548700

 1.56622600TIF L-1 FAT DOGS TRAVEL 968  968 TIF L-1 FAT DOGS TRAVEL  1.56622600

 1.69548700TIF G-1 PONY XPRESS WASH 969  969 TIF G-1 PONY XPRESS WASH  1.69548700

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 5 970  970 TIF C-1 PRP 5  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 6 971  971 TIF C-1 PRP 6  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 7 972  972 TIF C-1 PRP 7  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 8 973  973 TIF C-1 PRP 8  1.87363400
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 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 9 974  974 TIF C-1 PRP 9  1.87363400

 1.69548700TIF G-1 GOOD LIFE PROJECT 975  975 TIF G-1 GOOD LIFE PROJECT  1.69548700

 1.69548700TIF G-1 2021 HSNG PROJ 2 976  976 TIF G-1 2021 HSNG PROJ 2  1.69548700

 1.233980001F1H1 (1005) 1005  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.233980001F1H1(1010) 1010  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.237411001F1C5H1(1015) 1015  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7575 CEMETERY 5 MT HOPE  0.00343100

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.233980001F1H1(1020) 1020  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.233980001/7F1H1 (1025) 1025  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100
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 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.238980001/7F9H1 (1030) 1030  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7764 FIRE EDDY #9  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.237411001/7F1C5H1 (1035) 1035  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7575 CEMETERY 5 MT HOPE  0.00343100

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.237411001F1C5H1 (NO L-1 BD) 1037  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7575 CEMETERY 5 MT HOPE  0.00343100

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.233980001-15F1H1 (1040) 1040  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000
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 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.238980001-15F3H1 (1050) 1050  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7758 FIRE OVERTON #3  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.233980001-16F1H1 (1055) 1055  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.237687001-16F1C2H1 (1060) 1060  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.267091001-16F1C2H2 (1065) 1065  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.236294001-16F1C4H1 (1070) 1070  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200
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 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.265698001-16F1C4H2 (1075) 1075  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.270726001-16F7C3H2 (1080) 1080  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7573 CEMETERY 3 COTTONWOOD  0.00234200

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.270698001-16F7C4H2 (1085) 1085  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.241294001-16F7C4H1 (1090) 1090  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000
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 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.233980001-17F1H1 (1095) 1095  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.233980001-17F1H1 (1100) 1100  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.237411001-17F1C5H1 (1105) 1105  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7575 CEMETERY 5 MT HOPE  0.00343100

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.238980001-17F3H1 (1110) 1110  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7758 FIRE OVERTON #3  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.233980001-22F1H1 (1115) 1115  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100
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 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.236294001-22F1C4H1 (1120) 1120  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.237411001-22F1C5H1 (1125) 1125  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7575 CEMETERY 5 MT HOPE  0.00343100

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.241294001-22F7C4H1 (1130) 1130  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.270698001-22F7C4H2 (1135) 1135  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400
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 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.233980001-25F1H1 (1140) 1140  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.237411001-25F1C5H1 (1145) 1145  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7575 CEMETERY 5 MT HOPE  0.00343100

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.233980001-44F1H1 (1150) 1150  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.238980001-44F7H1 (1155) 1155  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.268384001-44F7H2 (1160) 1160  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700
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 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.238980001-44F8H1 (1165) 1165  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7763 FIRE OCONTO #8  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.268384001-44F8H2 (1170) 1170  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7763 FIRE OCONTO #8  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.270726001-44F7C3H2 (1172) 1172  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7573 CEMETERY 3 COTTONWOOD  0.00234200

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.241294001-44F7C4H1 (1175) 1175  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400
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 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.270698001-44F7C4H2 (1180) 1180  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6101 SCHOOL LEXINGTON #1  0.87737700

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5339720011F4H2 (2000) 2000  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5359410011F7C6H2 2005  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5339720011F5H2  (2010) 2010  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800
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 7760 FIRE EUSTIS #5  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5376790011F5C2H2  (2015) 2015  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7760 FIRE EUSTIS #5  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5339720011F7H2  (2020) 2020  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5359410011F7C6H2  (2025) 2025  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5362860011F7C4H2  (2030) 2030  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200
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 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5339720011F7H2 (2035) 2035  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5179880011F4C6H3 (2040) 2040  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5160190011F7H3 (2045) 2045  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5359410011F7C6H2 (2050) 2050  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000
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 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5160190011F4H3 (2055) 2055  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5312860011F1C4H2 2056  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5339720011-13F7H2 (2065) 2065  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200
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 1.5359410011-13F7C6H2 (2070) 2070  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5363140011-13F7C3H2 (2075) 2075  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7573 CEMETERY 3 COTTONWOOD  0.00234200

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5068820011-13F7C4H1 (2080) 2080  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5362860011-13F7C4H2 (2085) 2085  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000
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 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.4995680011-16F1H1 (2090) 2090  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5032750011-16F1C2H1 (2095) 2095  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5326790011-16F1C2H2 (2100) 2100  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5312860011-16F1C4H2 (2105) 2105  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400
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 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5018820011-16F1C4H1 (2107) 2107  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5363140011-16F7C3H2 (2110) 2110  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7573 CEMETERY 3 COTTONWOOD  0.00234200

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5362860011-16F7C4H2 (2115) 2115  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5312860011/19F1C4H2 (2125) 2125  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200
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 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5363140011/19F7C3H2 (2130) 2130  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7573 CEMETERY 3 COTTONWOOD  0.00234200

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5362860011/19F7C4H2 (2135) 2135  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.4995680011-22F1H1 (2140) 2140  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5018820011-22F1C4H1 (2145) 2145  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000
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 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5029990011-22F1C5H1 (2150) 2150  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7575 CEMETERY 5 MT HOPE  0.00343100

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5068820011-22F7C4H1 (2155) 2155  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5359410011/27F4C6H2 (2165) 2165  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5179880011/27F4C6H3 (2170) 2170  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100
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 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5339720011/27F7H2 (2175) 2175  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5359410011/27F7C6H2 (2180) 2180  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5179880011/27F7C6H3 (2185) 2185  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100
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 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5339720011-29F5H2 (2190) 2190  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7760 FIRE EUSTIS #5  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5160190011-29F6H3 (2195) 2195  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5240150011-29F6C7H3 (2196) 2196  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7577 CEMETERY 7 FARNAM  0.00799600

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5339720011-29F7H2 (2200) 2200  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000
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 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5160190011-29F7H3 (2205) 2205  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5032750011-29F1C2H1 (2210) 2210  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5326790011-29F1C2H2 (2215) 2215  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5376790011-29F5C2H2 (2220) 2220  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800
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 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7760 FIRE EUSTIS #5  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5082750011-29F7C2H1 (2225) 2225  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5376790011-29F7C2H2 (2230) 2230  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5197260011-29F7C2H3 (2235) 2235  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5160190011/32F4H3 (2240) 2240  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500
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 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5160190011/32F6H3 (2245) 2245  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5184570011/32F4C1H3 (2250) 2250  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7571 CEMETERY 1 PECKHAM  0.00243800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5376790011/32F4C2H2 (2255) 2255  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5197260011/32F4C2H3 (2260) 2260  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100



DAWSON COUNTY ASSESSOR

Tax Districts from 0 to 99999

DISTAUTH

11/14/25

4:46 PM

Page 26 

District Authority Report for Tax Year 2025

Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5376790011/32F7C2H2 (2265) 2265  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5197260011/32F7C2H3 (2270) 2270  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.4995680011-44F1H1 (2275) 2275  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000
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 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5045680011-44F7H1 (2280) 2280  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5359410011-44F7C6H2 (2285) 2285  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5339720011-44F7H2 (2290) 2290  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5045680011-44F8H1 (2295) 2295  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7763 FIRE OCONTO #8  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200
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 1.5339720011-44F8H2 (2300) 2300  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7763 FIRE OCONTO #8  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5363140011-44F7C3H2 (2305) 2305  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7573 CEMETERY 3 COTTONWOOD  0.00234200

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5068820011-44F7C4H1 (2310) 2310  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5362860011-44F7C4H2 (2315) 2315  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7574 CEMETERY 4 PLATTE VALLEY  0.00231400

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400
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 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5359410011-81F4C6H2 (2320) 2320  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5160190011-81F4H3 (2325) 2325  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5179880011-81F4C6H3 (2330) 2330  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5359410011-81F7C6H2 (2335) 2335  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800



DAWSON COUNTY ASSESSOR

Tax Districts from 0 to 99999

DISTAUTH

11/14/25

4:46 PM

Page 30 

District Authority Report for Tax Year 2025

Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.5179880011-81F7C6H3 (2340) 2340  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6103 SCHOOL COZAD #11  0.93208000

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3574260020-13F7H2 (3000) 3000  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3593950020-13F7C6H2 (3005) 3005  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3597680020-13F7C3H2 (3010) 3010  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800
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 7573 CEMETERY 3 COTTONWOOD  0.00234200

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3593950020/27F4C6H2 (3020) 3020  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3414420020/27F4C6H3 (3025) 3025  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3593950020/27F7C6H2 (3035) 3035  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3414420020/27F7C6H3 (3040) 3040  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800
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 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3394730020-29F7H3 (3055) 3055  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3611330020-29F7C2H2 (3060) 3060  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3394730020/32F4H3 (3065) 3065  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3394730020/32F6H3 (3070) 3070  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100
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 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3474690020/32F6C7H3 (3071) 3071  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7577 CEMETERY 7 FARNAM  0.00799600

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3419110020/32F4C1H3 (3075) 3075  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7571 CEMETERY 1 PECKHAM  0.00243800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3611330020/32F4C2H2 (3080) 3080  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3431800020/32F4C2H3 (3085) 3085  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100
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 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3611330020/32F7C2H2 (3090) 3090  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3431800020/32F7C2H3 (3095) 3095  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3593950020-81F4C6H2 (3100) 3100  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3394730020-81F4H3 (3105) 3105  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000
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 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3414420020-81F4C6H3 (3110) 3110  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3593950020-81F7C6H2 (3115) 3115  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3414420020-81F7C6H3 (3120) 3120  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3394730020-100F4H3 (3125) 3125  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200
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 1.3394730020F4H3 3130  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3419110020F4CIH3 3135  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7571 CEMETERY 1 PECKHAM  0.00243800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3574260020F4H2 (3140) 3140  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3593950020F4C6H2 (3145) 3145  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3414420020F4C6H3 (3150) 3150  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100
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 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3574260020F7H2 (3155) 3155  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3593950020F7C6H2 (3160) 3160  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3394730020F7H3 (3165) 3165  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.3414420020F7C6H3 (3170) 3170  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6102 SCHOOL GOTHENBURG #20  0.96641900

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200
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 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7576 CEMETERY 6 COZAD  0.00196900

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.141055004F3H1 (4000) 4000  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6106 SCHOOL OVERTON #4  0.77945200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7758 FIRE OVERTON #3  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.141055004F3H1 (4005) 4005  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6106 SCHOOL OVERTON #4  0.77945200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7758 FIRE OVERTON #3  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.136055004F1H1 (4010) 4010  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6106 SCHOOL OVERTON #4  0.77945200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.136055004F1H1 (4015) 4015  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6106 SCHOOL OVERTON #4  0.77945200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200
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 1.144813004F107H1 (4020) 4020  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6106 SCHOOL OVERTON #4  0.77945200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7765 FIRE ELM CRK #107  0.01875800

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.144813004F107H1 (4025) 4025  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6106 SCHOOL OVERTON #4  0.77945200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7765 FIRE ELM CRK #107  0.01875800

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.136055004-17H1 (4035) 4035  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6106 SCHOOL OVERTON #4  0.77945200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.136055004-17F1H1 (4040) 4040  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6106 SCHOOL OVERTON #4  0.77945200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.141055004-17F3H1 (4045) 4045  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6106 SCHOOL OVERTON #4  0.77945200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7758 FIRE OVERTON #3  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200
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 1.11919300EF95F5H3(4500) 4500  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7760 FIRE EUSTIS #5  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.12718900EF95F5C7H3 (4501) 4501  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7577 CEMETERY 7 FARNAM  0.00799600

 7760 FIRE EUSTIS #5  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.11919300EF95F6H3 (4505) 4505  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.12718900EF95F6C7H3 (4506) 4506  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7577 CEMETERY 7 FARNAM  0.00799600

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 0.83395400EF95/32F4H3[G30] 4510  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100
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 6140 SCHOOL ELWOOD #30  0.46095800

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 0.83395400EF95/32F6H3 4515  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6140 SCHOOL ELWOOD #30  0.46095800

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 0.84195000EF95F6C7H3 (4516) 4516  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6140 SCHOOL ELWOOD #30  0.46095800

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7577 CEMETERY 7 FARNAM  0.00799600

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 0.83639200EF95/32F4C1H3 (4520) 4520  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6140 SCHOOL ELWOOD #30  0.46095800

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7571 CEMETERY 1 PECKHAM  0.00243800

 7759 FIRE GBURG #4  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.30978600101F2H1 (5000) 5000  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6104 SUMNER-EDDYVILLE-MILLER #  0.87257600

 6204 SEM 101 BOND 2015  0.08059200
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 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7757 FIRE MILLER #2  0.01001500

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.31477100101F3H1 (5005) 5005  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6104 SUMNER-EDDYVILLE-MILLER #  0.87257600

 6204 SEM 101 BOND 2015  0.08059200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7758 FIRE OVERTON #3  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.31477100101F8H1 (5010) 5010  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6104 SUMNER-EDDYVILLE-MILLER #  0.87257600

 6204 SEM 101 BOND 2015  0.08059200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7763 FIRE OCONTO #8  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.31477100101F9H1 (5015) 5015  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6104 SUMNER-EDDYVILLE-MILLER #  0.87257600

 6204 SEM 101 BOND 2015  0.08059200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7764 FIRE EDDY #9  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.31820200101F9C5H1 (5020) 5020  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6104 SUMNER-EDDYVILLE-MILLER #  0.87257600

 6204 SEM 101 BOND 2015  0.08059200

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7575 CEMETERY 5 MT HOPE  0.00343100
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 7764 FIRE EDDY #9  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.13714600EF95F5H2  (5500) 5500  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7760 FIRE EUSTIS #5  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.14514200EF95F5C7H2 (5501) 5501  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7577 CEMETERY 7 FARNAM  0.00799600

 7760 FIRE EUSTIS #5  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.14085300EF95F5C2H2  (5505) 5505  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7760 FIRE EUSTIS #5  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.11919300EF95F6H3  (5510) 5510  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000
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 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.12718900EF95F6C7H3 (5511) 5511  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7577 CEMETERY 7 FARNAM  0.00799600

 7761 FIRE FARNAM #6  0.01500000

 8189 HOSPITAL 3 GOTHENBURG  0.01145100

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 0.81750300EF95 - 15H1F1 (5515) 5515  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6140 SCHOOL ELWOOD #30  0.46095800

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.13714600EF95-29F7H2 (5520) 5520  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.13714600EF95-29F5H2 (5525) 5525  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7760 FIRE EUSTIS #5  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.14085300EF95-29F7C2H2 (5530) 5530  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6105 SCHOOL EUSTIS-FARNAM #95  0.74619700
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 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7572 CEMETERY 2 FAIRVIEW  0.00370700

 7762 FIRE COZAD #7  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 0.8175030030G-15F1H1 (NO SID) 5600  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6140 SCHOOL ELWOOD #30  0.46095800

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 0.9132310030G-15F1H1 (SID 1) 5601  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6140 SCHOOL ELWOOD #30  0.46095800

 6992 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7756 FIRE LEX #1  0.01000000

 7900 JLAKE GEN (SID)  0.09572800

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.429632009BF3H1 (5905) 5905  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6137 SD ELM CREEK #9B  0.91995800

 6215 ELM CREEK HS BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7758 FIRE OVERTON #3  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.433390009BF107H1 (5910) 5910  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6137 SD ELM CREEK #9B  0.91995800

 6215 ELM CREEK HS BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800
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 7765 FIRE ELM CRK #107  0.01875800

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.433390009BF107H1 (5915) 5915  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6137 SD ELM CREEK #9B  0.91995800

 6215 ELM CREEK HS BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7765 FIRE ELM CRK #107  0.01875800

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.05629800180CF8H1 (5950) 5950  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6118 SCHOOL CALLAWAY #180C  0.69469500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7763 FIRE OCONTO #8  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.05629800180C-44F8H1 (5955) 5955  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6118 SCHOOL CALLAWAY #180C  0.69469500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7763 FIRE OCONTO #8  0.01500000

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.2965870018OC-44F8H2 (5960) 5960  100 COUNTY LEVY  0.28532100

 6118 SCHOOL CALLAWAY #180C  0.69469500

 6214 COZAD BOND 2022  0.21088500

 6990 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7190 CENTRAL COMM COLL  0.02000000

 7300 NRD CENTRAL PLATTE  0.02173800

 7763 FIRE OCONTO #8  0.01500000

 8188 HOSPITAL 2 COZAD  0.02940400

 8500 RR TRANS SAFETY DIST  0.00000000

 9200 AGRI. SOCIETY  0.00763200

 1.69548700TIF G-1 MAC VENTURES 8600  8600 TIF G-1 MAC VENTURES  1.69548700
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 1.69548700TIF G-1 HSNG PROJ 3 8601  8601 TIF G-1 HSNG PROJ 3  1.69548700

 1.56622600TIF L-1 THE ROW PHASE 3 8602  8602 TIF L-1 THE ROW PHASE 3  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 VINTAGE ROWS 8603  8603 TIF L-1 VINTAGE ROWS  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 R PERRY PROJ 8604  8604 TIF L-1 R PERRY PROJ  1.56622600

 1.56622600TIF L-1 LEX SELF STORAGE 8605  8605 TIF L-1 LEX SELF STORAGE  1.56622600

 1.87363400TIF C-1 DAVIS DRIVE 3 8606  8606 TIF C-1 DAVIS DRIVE 3  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 DAVIS DRIVE 4 8607  8607 TIF C-1 DAVIS DRIVE 4  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 10 8608  8608 TIF C-1 PRP 10  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 11 8609  8609 TIF C-1 PRP 11  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 12 8610  8610 TIF C-1 PRP 12  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 13 8611  8611 TIF C-1 PRP 13  1.87363400

 1.87363400TIF C-1 PRP 14 8612  8612 TIF C-1 PRP 14  1.87363400

 1.69548700TIF G-1 2021 HSNG PROJ 4 8613  8613 TIF G-1 2021 HSNG PROJ 4  1.69548700

 1.69548700TIF G-1 GOTH STORAGE 8614  8614 TIF G-1 GOTH STORAGE  1.69548700

 1.56622600TIF L-1 HANKS C STORE 8615  8615 TIF L-1 HANKS C STORE  1.56622600


